Model Key Feature Specifications SRP(Taxes Addl.)
Intel Atom N270 (1.6GHz/ 533MHz/ 512KB Cache)/  1GB DDR2 RAM/
160GB SATA / 10"Wide LED Display/ 802.11b/g wireless/ Dual Quad-
Band Antenna/ 10/100 LAN/ 3-cell Li-ion Battery/  Windows XP Home / 1
Year I'national Warranty/ carry-case
3xUSB 2.0 , VGA, 1.3MP Inbuilt Web-cam , 4-in-1 Digital Card Reader,
RJ45,H/ph-out port, TouchPad with scroll, Stereo Speakers, Graphics: Intel
GMA 950 ,1.19kg(including battery), Color Options : Black, Pink & White
Intel Pentium Dual Core T3200(2.0 GHz/ 667MHz/ 1MB Cache)/  1GB
DDR2 RAM/ 160GB SATA / DVD Super Multi Drive(Dual Layer) /
14.1"Wide Display/ 802.11b/g wireless/ Hexa-Band Antenna/ 10/100 LAN/
56Kbps Modem/ 6-cell Li-ion Battery/  DOS / 1 Year I'national Warranty/
carry-case
3xUSB 2.0, VGA, 1.3MP Inbuilt Web-cam, 5-in-1 Digital Card Reader,
Express Card ,S-Video , RJ11, RJ45,S/PDIF H/ph-out port, TouchPad with
2 buttons, Stereo Speakers, Graphics: ATI Radeon Xpress1250 ,
2.3kg(including battery)
Intel Pentium Dual Core T3200(2.0 GHz/ 667MHz/ 1MB Cache)/  1GB
DDR2 RAM/ 160GB SATA / DVD Super Multi Drive(Dual Layer) /
14.1"Wide LED Display/ 802.11b/g/n wireless/ Hexa-Band Antenna/ 10/100
LAN/ 6-cell Li-ion Battery/  DOS / 1 Year I'national Warranty/ carry-case
3xUSB 2.0 including eSATA/USB Combo , VGA, 1.3MP Inbuilt Web-cam,
5-in-1 Digital Card Reader, Express Card ,HDMI , RJ11, RJ45,S/PDIF
H/ph-out port, TouchPad with scroll function , Stereo Speakers, Graphics:
Intel GMA 4500MHD, 2.42kg(including battery)
Intel Pentium Dual Core T2390(1.86 GHz/ 533MHz/ 1MB Cache)/  2GB
DDR2 RAM/ 160GB SATA / DVD Super Multi Drive(Dual Layer) /
15.4"Wide Display/ Numeric Keypad/ 802.11b/g wireless/ Quad-Band
Antenna/ 10/100 LAN/ 56Kbps Modem/ 6-cell Li-ion Battery/  DOS / 1 Year
I'national Warranty/ carry-case
4xUSB 2.0, VGA, 1.3MP Inbuilt Web-cam, 4-in-1 Digital Card Reader,
PCMCIA TypeII , Bluetooth, S-Video , IEEE1394,  RJ11, RJ45,S/PDIF
H/ph-out port, TouchPad with 2 buttons, Stereo Speakers, Graphics: Intel
GMA X3100, 2.7kg(including battery)
Intel Pentium Dual Core T3200(2.0 GHz/ 667MHz/ 1MB Cache)/  2GB
DDR2 RAM/ 160GB SATA / DVD Super Multi Drive(Dual Layer) /
15.4"Wide LED Display/ Numeric Keypad/ 802.11b/g/n wireless/ Hexa-
Band Antenna/ Gigabit LAN/ 6-cell Li-ion Battery/  DOS / 1 Year I'national
Warranty/ carry-case
3xUSB 2.0 including eSATA/USB Combo, VGA, 1.3MP Inbuilt Web-cam,
5-in-1 Digital Card Reader, Express Card , Bluetooth, HDMI ,  RJ11,
RJ45,S/PDIF H/ph-out port, TouchPad with scroll function , Stereo
Speakers, Graphics: Intel GMA 4500MHD, 2.7kg(including battery)
Intel Pentium Dual Core T2390(1.86 GHz/ 533MHz/ 1MB Cache)/  2GB
DDR2 RAM/ 250GB SATA / DVD Super Multi Drive(Dual Layer) /
15.4"Wide Display/ Numeric Keypad/ 802.11b/g wireless/ Quad-Band
Antenna/ 10/100 LAN/ 56Kbps Modem/ 6-cell Li-ion Battery/ Windows Vista
Home Basic/ 1 Year I'national Warranty/ carry-case
4xUSB 2.0, VGA, 1.3MP Inbuilt Web-cam, 4-in-1 Digital Card Reader,
PCMCIA TypeII , Bluetooth, S-Video , IEEE1394,  RJ11, RJ45,S/PDIF